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Agent Membership Application

Practicing professional photographers Agent interested in supporting the AOP and its work.

Cost of membership is £280.00 p.a (Plus vat)

Please complete this form and email it together with any necessary attachments (to support your application) to: membership@aophoto.co.uk.

Once we have received your application, we will invoice you for the administration fee (£40.00 + vat = £48.00), which is non-refundable. 
Applicant Details

Name:

Business Name:


Address:




Post Code:


Tel No:



Mobile:

Email:


Website:

VAT/Tax No (EU NOT UK):


Year Agency formed / career as Agent started: 

Reasons for joining the AOP: 



Are you interested in joining a working group?  
[image: image1] Yes   
[image: image2] No   

Area of interest:


For more information on AOP working groups, please send an email to membership@aophoto.co.uk 

Please list the Photographers you represent:

1.

2.


3.

4.


5.

6.


7.

8.


9.

10.



Referee 1

Name



Website 


Email


I wish to apply for membership of The Association of Photographers and agree to abide by the Articles of the Association and Members Charter (available at http://the-aop.org/about-us/members-charter) and to act at all times in accordance with the principles of professional and ethical conduct established by the AOP. I understand that my membership is for a minimum period of 12 months, to be renewed annually thereafter and that payment for membership will be paid within 30 days of being invoiced for payment. If at any time after the first 12 months I wish to resign from the AOP I will do so in writing to the Company Secretary. Failure to give written notice of resignation renders me liable to pay all outstanding balances immediately. Payment of membership is expected within 30 days of falling due. If payment is not received within 90 days membership will be terminated but without prejudice to such rights the AOP may have in respect to unpaid fees.

Signed:

Date:


The AOP will hold your personal data on its computer database. This information may be accessed, reviewed and used by the AOP for the purpose of running future events you may choose to enter or attend, and for market research. The AOP may also periodically send you information on events in which you may be interested. If you do not wish to receive such information, please tick here. 
[image: image3] The AOP does not supply the contents of its databases to any external body.
Return to: Membership Department, AOP, 
Studio 9, Holborn Studios, 49/50 Eagle Wharf Road, London, N1 7ED
Referee 2





Name		





Website 		





Email	
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